
Sheet1FFP

Sl. No.

Tender No. Item/Natur
e of work

Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

of Publication oType of
bidding 
(Single/Tw
o bid
system)

Last date of
receipt of
tender

Nos. of
Tenders 
received

Nos. & names of Parties qualified
for after technical evaluation

Nos. & names
of parties not
qualified after
technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to
lowest 
tendered 
evaluated 
L1

Contract No.
& Date

Name of
Contractor 
(M/s)

ue of Contract (Rs.) Scheduled date
of completion
of supplies

1 337
Graphite 
Electrodes 
Dia 12"

Global 
Tender 12.11.18 Two Part 

Bid 18.02.19 3 3 Nil Yes 1565       
04/04/2019

CIMM Group 
Co Ltd 8765000.00 30.06.2019

i) Imperial Refractories
ii) Graphite & Caron Industries
iii) CIMM Group Co

2 347 Nickel 
Square

Open 
Tender 18.02.19 Two Part 

Bid 01.03.19 5 3 2 Yes 1566       
05/04/2019

Lalwani 
Ferro Alloys 
Ltd

14529000.00 30.09.2019

i) Lalwani Ferro Alloys Ltd i) Kothari 
Metals Ltd

ii) Rashm Enterprises
ii) Mahalaxmi 
Metal 
Corporation

iii) M M Ceramics & Ferro Alloys

3 HP-90 & 
HLP-46 Rate Contract through HMBP Yes 1568       

12/04/2019

Balmer 
Lawrie & Co 
Ltd

888090.00 20.02.2021

4
SS-150, 
220 & 
20W 40

Rate Contract through HMBP Yes 1570       
12/04/2019

Balmer 
Lawrie & Co 
Ltd

622062.00 20.02.2021

5 352
Graphite 
Electrodes 
dia 14"

Open 
Tender 15.03.19 Two Part 

Bid 25.03.19 3 2 1 Yes 1573       
13/04/2019

Hindustan 
Produce Co 2761480.00 Within One 

week

i) Hindustan Produce Co i) HEG Ltd
ii) Imperial Refractories

6 5184 Met Coke 
Residue

Limited 
Tender 16.10.18 Two Part 

Bid 31.10.19 4 4 Nil Yes 1576       
24/04/2019

Royal 
Industries 
Corporation

923750.00 30.04.2020

i) Royal Industries Corpn.

ii) Durgapur Coke Oven Pvt. Ltd

iii) Champion Ceramics Pvt. Ltd

iv) Metalite Coke Energy

7 336
Graphite 
Electrodes 
Dia 10"

Global 
Tender 12.11.18 Two Part 

Bid 18.02.19 3 3 Nil Yes 1578       
24/04/2019

CIMM Group 
Co Ltd 35244000.00 30.06.2019

i) Imperial Refractories
ii) Graphite & Caron Industries
iii) CIMM Group Co

8 5063

Side 
Triming 
Steel 
Scrap

Single 
Tender 20.04.18 Single Bid 1 SAIL, BSL Bokaro Nil Yes 1579       

30/04/2019
SAIL, BSL 
Bokaro 5900000.00 16.05.2019

HMBP

1 5491 Single 
Point Tool

LTE 16/10/2018 Two Bid 22/11/2018 7 Nos. 7 Nos. - Yes 3190, 
20/04/2019

M/s 
Microtech 
Tools

559845.00 18.05.2019

1. M/s Hatia Engineering Complex
2. M/s Microtech Tools
3.M/s Reliable Industrial Services
4. M/s Bhardwaj Industrial Corpn.  

Sub  : List of Purchase Order of Value more than 5 Lakhs placed by MM Division / HMBP in the Month of March 2019

Page 1 of 2



Sheet1
5. M/s Shanti Engineering Wroks

6. M/s Unique Tools Co.
7. M/s Amazon Cutting Tools

2 5514 Fork Lifter Open 
Tender

10/12/2018 Two bid 10/12/2018 1 No. 1 No. 1 No. Yes 5514, 
10/12/2018

1.M/s Jost's E 777000.00 14 weeks after
Scance copy
cheque

1.M/s Jost's Engineering

HMTP

NIL

PROJECT

1 HEC/PRO
J/PUR/KRI
S-81 
27-10-
2018

BRAKE 
DRUM

OTE 10/27/2018 3 12/03/2018 3 3,
A)M/s Hitech Equipments Pvt. 
Ltd.
B)M/s Orien Engineers Pvt. Ltd.
C)M/s HMTC 

NIL Yes HEC/PROJ/
PUR/KRIS/0
81- 2639
Dtd 12-04-
19

M/s Hitech 
Equipments 
Pvt. Ltd.

235000.00 Within 15 days 
from the date 
of approved 
drgs. & QAP 

NSIC

Page 2 of 2


